Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.46
2:18.85
2:19.40
2:20.41
2:21.89
2:22.26
2:22.87
2:25.51
2:26.90
2:26.98
2:27.58
2:27.95
2:29.16
2:34.94
2:38.11
2:38.89
2:40.08
2:42.49
2:45.76
2:47.60
2:47.95
2:52.48
2:58.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

570
553
546
535
518
514
508
480
467
466
460
457
446
398
374
369
361
345
325
314
312
288
261

WA Pts

Round

I I I I =T

I I I T

Round

Date

17/05/14
17/05/14
04/05/14
16/02/14
21/12113
13/07/13
18/05/13
25/01/14
12/01/13
17/02/13
15/12/12
14/07/12
20/10/12
12/02/12
20/03/11
05/06/11
21/05/11
04/12/10
06/06/10
211110
10/07/10
05/12/09
11/10/09

Date

Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

2014 NASA County Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Central Zonal Meet 2014

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Northampton May Open Meet

Northampton Winter Fest

BG Midland Age Groups

Crawley Not So Early Bird

Northampton Summer Meet

Northampton Winter Meet

Borough of Stockton Open

Meet

Venue

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Northampton
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Crawley
Corby
Corby

Leeds

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:17.46
2:18.85
2:19.40
2:20.41
2:25.51
2:21.89
2:22.26
2:22.87
2:26.98
2:26.90
2:27.58
2:29.16
2:27.95
2:34.94
2:38.89
2:40.08
2:38.11
2:42.49
2:47.60
2:47.95
2:45.76
2:52.48
2:58.26

Copyright 2024

553
546
535
480
518
514
508
466

460
446
457
398
369
361
374
345
314
312
325
288
261

I I I T

I I I T

17/05/14
17/05/14
04/05/14
16/02/14
25/01/14
21/12/13
13/07/13
18/05/13
17/02/13
12/01/13
15/12/12
20/10/12
14/07/12
12/02/12
05/06/11
21/05/11
20/03/11
04/12/10
211110
10/07/10
06/06/10
05/12/09
11/10/09

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

2014 NASA County Championships

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Northamptonshire County Championships
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Northampton May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Winter Fest

Crawley Not So Early Bird

Northampton Summer Meet

BG Midland Age Groups

Northampton Winter Meet

Borough of Stockton Open

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Northampton
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Crawley
Corby
Coventry
Corby

Leeds

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



