Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time		Dauna	Dete	Maat	Manua		Lava
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.46	570	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:18.85	553	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:19.40	546	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:20.41	535		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:21.89	518	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:22.26	514	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
2:22.87	508	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
2:25.51	480	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Northampton	1
2:26.90	467	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:26.98	466		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:27.58	460	Н	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:27.95	457	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
2:29.16	446	Н	20/10/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:34.94	398		12/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:38.11	374		20/03/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:38.89	369	Н	05/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:40.08	361	Н	21/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:42.49	345	Н	04/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Northampton	1
2:45.76	325	Н	06/06/10	BG Midland Age Groups	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:47.60	314	F	21/11/10	Crawley Not So Early Bird	Crawley	Northampton	1
2:47.95	312	Н	10/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
2:52.48	288		05/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:58.26	261	Н	11/10/09	Borough of Stockton Open	Leeds	Northampton	1

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
2:17.46	570	F	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:18.85	553	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:19.40	546	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:20.41	535		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:25.51	480	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Northampton	1
2:21.89	518	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:22.26	514	Н	13/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
2:22.87	508	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
2:26.98	466		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:26.90	467	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:27.58	460	Н	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:29.16	446	Н	20/10/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:27.95	457	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
2:34.94	398		12/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:38.89	369	Н	05/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:40.08	361	Н	21/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:38.11	374		20/03/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:42.49	345	Н	04/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Northampton	1
2:47.60	314	F	21/11/10	Crawley Not So Early Bird	Crawley	Northampton	1
2:47.95	312	Н	10/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4
2:45.76	325	Н	06/06/10	BG Midland Age Groups	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:52.48	288		05/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:58.26	261	н	11/10/09	Borough of Stockton Open	Leeds	Northampton	1